19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Licence
187602
193662
289185
197327
196096
141154
187581
318693
186864
186859
186860
187577
331858
641839
293175
192004
197466
186870

192068
193573
246382
187622
192413
192844
388858
329610
186829
186825
193836
614165
246370
191394
192765
193957
193818
189769
186942
193955
196299
724351

Nom
MARTINET
GIROUD
PERREN
MORET
TRABER
DUSS
PITTET
GOY
OGUEY
OGUEY
OGUEY
GIRARDET
NATER
NEUHAUS
HOLDEREGGER
BOITEUX
OGUEY
TILLE

BORLOZ
GENOUD
GOy
MIAUTON
CHAPPUIS
DE PASCALE
WIDMAYER
PREMAND
Dizerens
VARIDEL
GUIGOZ
JAQUENOD
DENEREAZ
BAEHLER
CROCCI TORTI
MONNEY
PAHUD
THIEBAUD
GAMPER
Monney
GUIGOZ
ZEHNDER

Prénom
Renato
Martial
Pierre-Frangois
Olivier
Jean-Jacques
Richard

Pierre
Sébastien
Louis-Philippe
André
Bernard
Gilbert

Rémy

Julien

Michel

Eric

Pierre

William

Olivier
Willy
Patrick
Marie-Hélene
Nicolas
Angélo
Sacha
Killian
Georges
Marinette
Pierre-André
Dylan
Michel
Marc

Yves
Michel
Patrick
Jean-Denis
Max
Claude
Laurent
Carine

Rue

ch. de la Verne
Rue de la Tour
Chalet Grimaud
Ch. de la Verne

Av. Général-Guisan
Ch. du Milieu

Ch. du Cotter

Rue d'Apples

Ch. de Matélon
chemin de la Forge
Ch. de la Forge

Ch. des Oiseaux
Av. de la Gare

Ch. des Places

Rtze d'Ogens

Rte de Giez 16

Rte des Voéttes
Ch. des Trois Suisses

Les Chevrieres
Cretel

Rte d'Apples

Ch. de Lallex

Les Grands Clos
Rue du Midi

Ch. de la Verrettaz
Av. de I'Europe
Ch. des Crusilles
Les Tourniaux

Ch. du Bois de Vaux
Ch. de St-Georges
Ch. du Chatelard
Rte de Morat

Rte de Fenalet
Vy d'Avenches
Sept Fontaines
Ch. de la Sagne
Terreaux

Rte de Salavaux
Ch. Loverens

Rue des Jordils

Match Couché 2017 - Cat A

198
43
17
21

75

226
13

26

NP
1073
1867
1862
1073
1400
1279
1433
1144
1863
1863
1863
1433
1880
1585
1407
1422
1862
1863

1863
1880
1144
1091
1058
1196
1261
1870
1441
1277
1007
1564
1145
1595
1880
1564
1038
1423
1350
1595
1044
1273

Localité
Savigny
Ollon

Les Mosses
Savigny
Yverdon
Bogis-Bosset
Suchy
Ballens

Le Sépey

Le Sépey

Le Sépey
Suchy

Bex

Salavaux
Bioley-Magnoux
Grandson

La Comballaz
Le Sépey
Pas qualifiés
Le Sépey

Bex

Ballens
Grandvaux
Villars-Tiercelin
Gland

Le Vaud
Monthey
Valeyres-sous-Montagny
Borex
Lausanne
Domdidier
Biére

Faoug

Bex
Domdidier
Bercher
Villars-Burquin
Orbe

Faoug

Fey

Le Muids

Né en
1959
1970
1970
1958
1959
1979
1951
1993
1971
1959
1951
1966
1993
1991
1976
1942
1945
1958

1974
1954
1967
1950
1972
1966
1980
1992
1959
1946
1950
1994
1958
1955
1952
1967
1968
1953
1936
1962
1978
1974

Arme
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
AL
FS
FS
FS
AL
FS
FS
FS
FS
AL
AL
FS

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
AL
FS
FS
FS
AL
FS
FS
AL
FS
FS
FS
FS

Série 1
195
195
194
195
195
190
194
191
192
192
190
195
192
191
191
191
188
188

187
183
190
193
186
188
193
186
186
187
181
190
186
177
181
186
185
175
185
181
181
180

Série 2
198
191
194
191
194
192
194
194
191
192
192
191
185
188
189
188
189
189

190
192
192
190
188
189
186
188
187
185
187
183
182
185
188
176
183
190
181
182
185
184

Série 3
196
195
193
193
190
196
190
192
194
192
194
188
195
193
191
191
192
191

190
192
185
184
191
188
186
190
189
187
190
183
186
189
182
188
181
184
182
178
173
175

Résultat
589
581
581
579
579
578
578
577
577
576
576
574
572
572
571
570
569
568

567
567
567
567
565
565
565
564
562
559
558
556
554
551
551
550
549
549
548
541
539
539

: 23
[n!

CC  Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié
10.00 Qualifié

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

N°Cible



